The Tema-Voyager Multi is a new controller within the Temaline family that
offers the management of a limited number of doors together with high
security.
The Tema-Voyager Multi offers in a single device both a controller as
well as the readers connection and the I/O management. The reader
connections can be Wiegand or RS485 via OSDP protocol when secure
communication with the reader is required. Directly IP connected, it
supports both POE and POE+ offering also the ability to directly manage

EN 60950-1:2006+A11:2009+A1:2010+A12:2011+A2:2013
Environmental EMG/GPS-compliant – directives 2011/65/EU 2002/96/EC
ORDER CODES
Model: Description:
VMC-00WENN1 Tema-Voyager Multi-0, I/O management only, no wiegand/RS485 connections
VMC-01WENN1 Tema-Voyager Multi-1, manages up to 1 single side door
VMC-02WENN1 Tema-Voyager Multi-2, manages up to 2 single side door
VMC-03WENN1 Tema-Voyager Multi-3, manages up to 3 single side door
VMC-04WENN1 Tema-Voyager Multi-4, manages up to 4 single side door
ORDER CODES: ACCESSORIES
Model: Description:
VMA-06 Tema-Voyager Multi Relay Output board: provides 4 Relay Output, dry contact NO/NC 24V-3A.
Up to 3 can be added to a Multi device. (*)